
Wednesday  2nd October The Village Blakemere 

£10  

Monday 7th October Antrobus Arms 

£10  

Wednesday 9th October The White Barn 

£4.70 plus cost of  a drink 

Monday 14th October The Stanley Arms 

£10  

Wednesday 16th October Winnington Lodge 

£4.49 plus cost of a drink 

Friday 18th October Cosy Tea Rooms Afternoon Tea 

£10  

Monday 21st October The Hayhurst Arms 

£11.50  

Wednesday 23rd October Stonehouse Winsford  

2 courses including a drink £6.98 

Monday 28th October The Bulls Head 

£10  

Wednesday 30th October The Hanging Gate 

Pre order required £10  

Pub Lunches October 2019 

Transport available to collect and drop off from your home for £4 per day. 

Tables booked for 12:30pm. To book your space call Amy on 01606 720 431 


